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www.offroadproracing it~ www.federmoto.it SJLUNIOR N dussi 0585125«
Ponte a Egola 9/10 luglio 2016 ) e
n i oS
onte a Egola uglio — mcmtiming
Finali MX Junior Rd 1 65 Cadetti - Gara 2
Sorted by Position 10/07/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
7 02:19.889 16:40:44.803 5 02:20.130 16:36:34.488
Po. 1 - # 88 RUSSI M. - KTM
8 02:23.676 16:43:08.479 6 02:20.342 16:38:54.830
1 02:14.382 16:26:26.518
7 02:21.145 16:41:15.975
2 02:07.409 16:28:33.927 Po.5-#77 FARIOLI F. - KTM
8 02:23.849 16:43:39.824
3 02:07.258 16:30:41.185 1 02:28.108 16:26:40.244
4 02:09.717 16:32:50.902 2 02:18.651 16:28:58.895 Po. 9 - # 6 CHIANTINIS. - KTM
5 02:08.406 16:34:59.308 3 02:28.575 16:31:27.470 1 02:44.111 16:26:56.247
6 02:09.499 16:37:08.807 4 02:28.409 16:33:55.879 2 02:21.760 16:29:18.007
7 02:10.950 16:39:19.757 5 02:22.814 16:36:18.693 3 02:25.714 16:31:43.721
8 02:12.265 16:41:32.022 6 02:20.308 16:38:39.001 4 02:21.991 16:34:05.712
7 02:20.870 16:40:59.871 5 02:25.377 16:36:31.089
Po.2-#3 LATAV. - KTM
8 02:23.824 16:43:23.695 6 02:25.122 16:38:56.211
1 02:17.876 16:26:30.012
7 02:25.026 16:41:21.237
2 02:07.925 16:28:37.937 Po.6-#5PAVANS. - KTM
8 02:29.745 16:43:50.982
3 02:06.676 16:30:44.613 1 02:29.365 16:26:41.501
4 02:08.725 16:32:53.338 2 02:21.036 16:29:02.537 Po.10-#4 CORSI V. - KTM
5 02:08.751 16:35:02.089 3 02:36.425 16:31:38.962 1 02:30.793 16:26:42.929
6 02:11.556 16:37:13.645 4 02:22.258 16:34:01.220 2 02:20.200 16:29:03.129
7 02:11.209 16:39:24.854 5 02:25.680 16:36:26.900 3 02:52.738 16:31:55.867
8 02:12.130 16:41:36.984 6 02:22.969 16:38:49.869 4 02:23.714 16:34:19.581
7 02:24.661 16:41:14.530 5 02:20.478 16:36:40.059
Po. 3 - # 797 OSMOLOVSKIY Z. - KTM
8 02:22.029 16:43:36.559 6 02:21.568 16:39:01.627
1 02:17.137 16:26:29.273
7 02:22.575 16:41:24.202
2 02:31.436 16:29:00.709 Po. 7 - # 15 LIPPOLIS G. - KTM
8 02:39.632 16:44:03.834
3 02:18.509 16:31:19.218 1 02:32.241 16:26:44.377
4 02:16.089 16:33:35.307 2 02:20.113 16:29:04.490 Po.11-#13 LA MENDOLA G. - KTM
5 02:17.035 16:35:52.342 3 02:22.191 16:31:26.681 1 02:39.451 16:26:51.587
6 02:16.417 16:38:08.759 4 02:19.978 16:33:46.659 2 02:28.024 16:29:19.611
7 02:15.633 16:40:24.392 5 02:38.550 16:36:25.209 3 02:27.643 16:31:47.254
8 02:21.878 16:42:46.270 6 02:26.349 16:38:51.558 4 02:27.276 16:34:14.530
7 02:23.647 16:41:15.205 5 02:24.837 16:36:39.367
Po. 4 - # 696 ZANCHI F. - KTM
8 02:22.994 16:43:38.199 6 02:26.582 16:39:05.949
1 02:41.053 16:26:53.189
7 02:29.492 16:41:35.441
2 02:13.162 16:29:06.351 Po. 8 - # 420 MARIANI M. - KTM
3 02:32.825 16:31:39.176 1 02:34.359 16:26:46.495
4 02:15.372 16:33:54.548 2 02:19.080 16:29:05.575
5 02:13.574 16:36:08.122 3 02:47.510 16:31:53.085
6 02:16.792 16:38:24.914 4 02:21.273 16:34:14.358
Fastest lap: 02:06.676
Official Partner Ofﬁ;;[gp?gdiu Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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www.offroadproracing it~ www.federmoto.it SJLUNIOR N dussi 0585125«
Ponte o Egala 9/10 lugi 2016 ) o
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onte a Egola uglio — mcmtiming
Finali MX Junior Rd 1 65 Cadetti - Gara 2
Sorted by Position 10/07/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
1 02:51.372 16:27:03.508 3 02:32.252 16:32:14.729
Po. 12 - # 29 BERTOLLI S. - KTM
2 02:47.787 16:29:51.295 4 02:36.344 16:34:51.073
1 03:04.865 16:27:17.001
3 02:29.208 16:32:20.503 5 02:34.981 16:37:26.054
2 02:30.617 16:29:47.618
4 02:27.319 16:34:47.822 6 02:38.203 16:40:04.257
3 02:24.969 16:32:12.587
5 02:29.520 16:37:17.342 7 02:38.539 16:42:42.796
4 02:23.283 16:34:35.870
6 02:43.724 16:40:01.066
5 02:25.153 16:37:01.023 Po. 21 - # 51 CIANI G. - KTM
7 02:32.333 16:42:33.399
6 02:27.106 16:39:28.129 1 02:58.122 16:27:10.258
7 02:22.737 16:41:50.866 Po. 17 - # 75 DE SANCTIS M. - KTM 2 02:37.060 16:29:47.318
1 02:54.656 16:27:06.792 3 02:35.874 16:32:23.192
Po. 13 - #71 SANNA A. - KTM
2 02:32.110 16:29:38.902 4 02:35.892 16:34:59.084
1 02:46.726 16:26:58.862
3 02:32.029 16:32:10.931 5 02:37.985 16:37:37.069
2 02:28.581 16:29:27.443
4 02:32.258 16:34:43.189 6 02:39.072 16:40:16.141
3 02:29.005 16:31:56.448
5 02:40.250 16:37:23.439 7 02:36.982 16:42:53.123
4 02:26.560 16:34:23.008
6 02:36.752 16:40:00.191
5 02:29.317 16:36:52.325 Po. 22 - # 8 MARIANI N. - KTM
7 02:35.771 16:42:35.962
6 02:33.333 16:39:25.658 1 02:50.706 16:27:02.842
7 02:31.369 16:41:57.027 Po. 18 - # 235 GERLINI L. - KTM 2 02:39.260 16:29:42.102
1 02:55.894 16:27:08.030 3 02:39.929 16:32:22.031
Po. 14 - # 121 BISERNI F. - KTM
2 02:35.413 16:29:43.443 4 02:38.756 16:35:00.787
1 02:47.748 16:26:59.884
3 02:31.943 16:32:15.386 5 02:38.433 16:37:39.220
2 02:49.459 16:29:49.343
4 02:28.892 16:34:44.278 6 02:38.270 16:40:17.490
3 02:28.704 16:32:18.047
5 02:50.179 16:37:34.457 7 02:39.857 16:42:57.347
4 02:28.547 16:34:46.594
6 02:32.800 16:40:07.257
5 02:29.877 16:37:16.471 Po. 23 - # 320 FRUGANTI F. - KTM
7 02:31.507 16:42:38.764
6 02:27.382 16:39:43.853 1 02:41.845 16:26:53.981
7 02:26.142 16:42:09.995 Po. 19 - # 99 ZAGAGLIA M. - KTM 2 02:28.619 16:29:22.600
1 02:40.660 16:26:52.796 3 02:29.494 16:31:52.094
Po. 15 - # 912 BLASIGH G. - KTM
2 02:23.786 16:29:16.582 4 02:59.772 16:34:51.866
1 02:49.879 16:27:02.015
3 02:27.834 16:31:44.416 5 02:36.257 16:37:28.123
2 02:28.330 16:29:30.345
4 02:23.939 16:34:08.355 6 02:33.623 16:40:01.746
8 02:29.635 16:31:59.980
5 03:03.451 16:37:11.806 7 03:03.751 16:43:05.497
4 02:31.476 16:34:31.456
6 03:03.567 16:40:15.373
5 02:31.644 16:37:03.100
7 02:26.361 16:42:41.734
6 02:35.587 16:39:38.687
7 02:32.651 16:42:11.338 Po. 20 - # 115 SPATARO G. - KTM
1 02:53.921 16:27:06.057
Po. 16 - # 20 VALETTI A. - KTM
2 02:36.420 16:29:42.477
Fastest lap: 02:06.676
Official Partner Ofﬁ;;[gp?gdiu Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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www.offroadproracing it~ www.federmoto.it SJLUNIOR N dussi 0585125«
Ponte o Egala 9/10 lugi 2016 ) o
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Finali MX Junior Rd 1 65 Cadetti - Gara 2
Sorted by Position 10/07/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
1 02:43.463 16:26:55.599 3 02:44.515 16:32:52.193
Po. 24 - # 100 MACRI' G. - KTM
2 02:31.557 16:29:27.156 4 02:44.306 16:35:36.499
1 03:04.736 16:27:16.872
3 02:38.088 16:32:05.244 5 02:48.263 16:38:24.762
2 02:41.433 16:29:58.305
4 02:45.158 16:34:50.402 6 02:44.779 16:41:09.541
3 02:31.842 16:32:30.147
5 02:53.731 16:37:44.133 7 02:46.129 16:43:55.670
4 02:32.276 16:35:02.423
6 02:55.566 16:40:39.699
5 02:44.025 16:37:46.448 Po. 33 - # 149 BRIGANTE D. - KTM
7 02:46.613 16:43:26.312
6 02:38.677 16:40:25.125 1 03:25.760 16:27:37.896
7 02:41.408 16:43:06.533 Po. 29 - # 17 BONFATTI SABBIONI A. - KTM 2 02:50.111 16:30:28.007
1 03:18.816 16:27:30.952 3 02:50.166 16:33:18.173
Po. 25 - # 9 CAROZZI G. - KTM
2 02:38.065 16:30:09.017 4 02:49.439 16:36:07.612
1 03:01.910 16:27:14.046
3 02:38.678 16:32:47.695 5 02:47.045 16:38:54.657
2 02:37.524 16:29:51.570
4 02:39.614 16:35:27.309 6 02:47.123 16:41:41.780
3 02:36.517 16:32:28.087
5 02:39.220 16:38:06.529
4 02:37.314 16:35:05.401 Po. 34 - # 201 LATTANZI E. - KTM
6 02:41.474 16:40:48.003
5 02:41.974 16:37:47.375 1 03:00.358 16:27:12.494
7 02:40.470 16:43:28.473
6 02:40.274 16:40:27.649 2 02:41.470 16:29:53.964
7 02:39.777 16:43:07.426 Po. 30 - # 411 FENERA N. - KTM 3 02:43.935 16:32:37.899
1 03:15.415 16:27:27.551 4 03:05.807 16:35:43.706
Po. 26 - # 488 REGGIANI J. - KTM
2 02:43.304 16:30:10.855 5 03:08.606 16:38:52.312
1 03:04.293 16:27:16.429
3 02:43.602 16:32:54.457 6 02:50.316 16:41:42.628
2 02:43.344 16:29:59.773
4 02:42.030 16:35:36.487
3 02:39.222 16:32:38.995 Po. 35 - # 316 MARABOTTO D. - KTM
5 02:36.906 16:38:13.393
4 02:41.637 16:35:20.632 1 02:55.196 16:27:07.332
6 02:38.274 16:40:51.667
5 02:40.132 16:38:00.764 2 03:01.155 16:30:08.487
7 02:40.558 16:43:32.225
6 02:35.035 16:40:35.799 3 03:11.078 16:33:19.565
7 02:37.377 16:43:13.176 Po. 31 - # 98 YORDANOV D. - KTM 4 02:52.346 16:36:11.911
1 03:02.150 16:27:14.286 5 02:47.014 16:38:58.925
Po. 27 - # 101 DOGLIO G. - KTM
2 02:41.686 16:29:55.972 6 02:45.160 16:41:44.085
1 03:03.097 16:27:15.233
3 02:41.549 16:32:37.521
2 02:42.282 16:29:57.515 Po. 36 - # 978 BIFFI G. - KTM
4 02:42.439 16:35:19.960
8 02:36.436 16:32:33.951 1 04:25.295 16:28:37.431
5 02:43.999 16:38:03.959
4 02:33.661 16:35:07.612 2 02:33.594 16:31:11.025
6 02:46.546 16:40:50.505
5 02:58.545 16:38:06.157 3 02:37.792 16:33:48.817
7 02:44.982 16:43:35.487
6 02:35.429 16:40:41.586 4 02:45.929 16:36:34.746
7 02:33.397 16:43:14.983 Po. 32 - # 232 GUIDETTI S. - KTM 5 02:49.533 16:39:24.279
1 03:08.369 16:27:20.505 6 02:55.198 16:42:19.477
Po. 28 - # 253 GAZZANO F. - KTM
2 02:47.173 16:30:07.678
Fastest lap: 02:06.676
Official Partner Ofﬁ;;[gp?gdiu Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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www.offroadproracing it~ www.federmoto.it SJLUNIOR N dussi 0585125«
Ponte o Egola 9/10 luglio 2016 Sl e
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onte a tgola uglio SERES mgmtimirg
Finali MX Junior Rd 1 65 Cadetti - Gara 2
Sorted by Position 10/07/16 Laptimes
Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day Lap Laptime Time of the Day
Po. 37 - # 487 PAGANONI M. - KTM
1 03:10.345 16:27:22.481
2 02:40.386 16:30:02.867
3 02:43.457 16:32:46.324
4 04:11.348 16:36:57.672
5 02:44.973 16:39:42.645
6 02:41.652 16:42:24.297
Po. 38 - # 513 MULE' A. - KTM
1 04:19.609 16:28:31.745
Fastest lap: 02:06.676
Official Partner Ofﬁ;;[gp?gdiu Official Apparel in Collaborazione con: Case Associate:
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